02/2024- AE/V3
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931-6480   info-usa@technetix.com
Outdoor taps
XFO signal conditioning plug-ins
Overview
The XGT signal conditioning plug-ins accommodate signal
conditioning on the drop ports of the XGT modular multitap and
XFO faceplate upgrade multitaps.

Outdoor taps
XFO signal conditioning plug-ins
Order information
1.8 GHz cable equalizers
Item number Item code Description
19013857 XGT1800-CE03 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 03 dB 1.8 GHz
19013859 XGT1800-CE06 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 06 dB 1.8 GHz
19013861 XGT1800-CE09 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 09 dB 1.8 GHz
19013863 XGT1800-CE12 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 12 dB 1.8 GHz
19013864 XGT1800-CE14 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 14 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013866 XGT1800-CE18 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 18 dB 1.8 GHz
1.8 GHz cable simulators
19013870 XGT1800-CS03 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 03 dB 1.8 GHz
19013872 XGT1800-CS06 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 06 dB 1.8 GHz
19013874 XGT1800-CS09 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 09 dB 1.8 GHz
19013876 XGT1800-CS12 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 12 dB 1.8 GHz
19013877 XGT1800-CS15 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 15 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013878 XGT1800-CS18 TECHNETIX XGT/XFO PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 18 dB 1.8 GHz